AAML Certified Mediators AAML National Office

A A M I_'I' 209 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 602
" Chicago, IL. 60606

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF

MATRIMONIAL LAWYERS 312-263-7682 | office@AAML.org
AL
Jessica Kirk Drennan kdpc@kirkdrennanlaw.com Kirk Drennan PC http://www.kirkdrennanlaw.com 205-803-3500
500 Office Park Dr Suite 100 Mountain Brk, AL 35223-2444 205-803-3500
George Rick Fernambucqg rfernambucqg@bfattorneys.net http://www.bfattorneys.net 205-930-9000
4914 Cahaba River Rd Vestavia, AL 35243-2315 205-527-7094
Robin L. Burrell rburrell@najjar.com Najjar Denaburg, PC 205-250-8400
2125 Morris Ave Birmingham, AL 35203-4209
Stephen R. Arnold sarnold@waadlaw.com http://www.whitearnolddowd.com 205-323-1888
2025 3rd Ave N Suite 500 Birmingham, AL 35203-3331
Sammye (Sam) Oden Kok skok@dfhlaw.com Dominic Feld Hyde, PC http://www.dfhlaw.com 205-536-8888
1130 22nd St S Suite 4000 Birmingham, AL 35205-2883
Anne Lamkin Durward adurward@msnattorneys.com  Massey Stotser & Nichols, PC http://www.msnattorneys.com 205-838-9000
1780 Gadsden Hwy Birmingham, AL 35235-3106 205-281-1795
G. John Durward john@durwardlaw.com Durward & Durward http://www.durwardlaw.com 205-324-6654
2015 2nd Ave N Suite 100 Birmingham, AL 35203-3711 205-410-9853
AZ
Peter Economidis peconomidis@wechv.com Waterfall, Economidis, Caldwell, Hansthttp://waterfallattorneys.com 520-790-5828
5210 E Williams Cir Suite 800 Tucson, AZ 85711-4482 520-850-6501
John E. Herrick john@herricklaw.com http://www.herricklaw.com 602-264-1001
16165 N 83rd Ave Suite 200 Peoria, AZ 85382-5816
Erika L. Cossitt Volpiano ric@elcvlaw.com Erika L. Cossitt Volpiano, PC http://www.elcvlaw.com 520-795-2235
1001 E 17th St Apt 113 Tucson, AZ 85719-6768 520-795-2235
David N. Horowitz dhorowitz@maypotenza.com May, Potenza, Baran & Gillespie PC  http://www.maypotenza.com 602-774-3574
201 N Central Ave Floor 22 Phoenix, AZ 85004-0608
CA
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Hal D. Bartholomew

Robert L. Sanders

Eleanor A. Stegmeier

Daniel V. Burke

Bruce A. Clemens

Suzanne Harris

Patricia Phillips

Ronald A. Rosenfeld

Jennifer Crum

D. Thomas Woodruff

David A. Fink

Geniveve J. Ruskus

Michael C. Tobriner

Diana Richmond

Ronald S. Granberg

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

hal@divorcewithrespect.com
4740 Folsom Blvd
rsanders@robertsandersfamilyl
1350 Treat Blvd
estegmeier@sgsblaw.com
19762 MacArthur Blvd.
dburke@dburkelaw.com
2755 lefferson St
bclemens90210@gmail.com
601 N. Rodeo Drive
sharris@harris-ginsberg.com
6420 Wilshire Blvd
pphillips@phillipsjessner.com
Two California Plaza
rar@beverlyhillslaw.com
12424 Wilshire Blvd
jc@hansonflg.com

411 Borel Ave
tom@woplaw.com

3425 American River Drive
david@finkfamilyadr.com
1425 Leimert Blvd.
gruskus@lakinspears.com
2400 Geng Rd
mtobriner@tobrinermediation.
291 Geary St
drichmond@sideman.com

1 Embarcadero Ctr
ron@granberglaw.com

134 Central Ave

Bartholomew & Wasznicky, LLP

Robert Sanders Professional Corp.

Suite 420

http://www.divorcewithrespect.com

Sacramento, CA 95819-4426

916-455-5200

http://www.robertsandersfamilylaw.com 925-932-2840

Walnut Creek, CA 94597-7895

Stegmeier, Gelbart, Schwartz & Benavehttp://www.sgsblaw.com

Suite 200
Burke & Domercq, LLP
Suite 100

Harriis Ginsberg LLP

Floor 16

Suite 3550

Suite 9

Irvine, CA 92612
http://www.dburkelaw.com

Carlsbad, CA 92008-1737

Beverly Hills, CA 90210
http://harris-ginsberg.com/

Los Angeles, CA 90048-5534
http://www.phillipsjessner.com
Los Angeles, CA 90071

Los Angeles, CA 90025-1071

Hanson Crawford Crum Family Law Grchttp://www.hansonflg.com

Suite 440

San Mateo, CA 94402-3519

Woodruff, O'Hair, Posner & Salinger, Irhttp://www.woplaw.com

Fink Family Law
Suite 402

Suite 110

Tobriner Mediation
Suite 600

Sideman & Bancroft LLP
Floor 22

Granberg Law Office

Sacramento, CA 95864-5752
http://www.finkfamilyadr.com
Oakland, CA 94602-1808
http://www.lakinspears.com
Palo Alto, CA 94303-3350
http://www.tobrinerlaw.com
San Francisco, CA 94102-1811

San Francisco, CA94111-3711
http://www.granberglaw.com
Salinas, CA 93901-2651

925-899-9400
949-337-4050

760-434-3330

310-968-7477

310-444-6333
310-309-7164
213-687-2650

310-278-7560
310-650-1909
650-524-2144
650-524-2144
916-920-0211

510-422-3276

650-328-7000

650-815-5943

415-981-9801

415-392-1960

831-422-6565
831-905-3339
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Thomas W. Wolfrum

Rebecca C. Alexander

Frederic J. Siegel

Anthony A. Piazza

Jean L. Welty

Jill H. Blomberg

Sandra P. Lax

Paul R. Smollar

Carmen R. Gillett

Michele K. Cummings

Natalie S. Lemos

James T. Friedman

twolfrum@wolfrumlaw.com
1850 Mt Diablo Blvd #610

ralexander@shermanhoward.c

633 17th St

Fred@siegelkaufman.com
1266 E. Main Street
tony@anthonypiazza.com
112 Prospect St.
jlw@wewlaw.net

385 Orange St

jblomberg@sgbfamilylaw.com

1700 E Putnam Ave
slaxax@aol.com

652B North Trl

psmollar@ksfmlaw.com
1350 Connecticut Ave NW

cgillett@carmenrgillett.com
1845 Morrill St
micksklar@comcast.net
225 NE Mizner Blvd
natalie@llpa.com

7301 SW 57th Ct

jcfkeys2 @gmail.com

2822 Osprey Cove Dr

Law Offices Thomas Wolfrum

Sherman & Howard LLC
Suite 3000

Siegel & Kaufman, PC

http://www.wolfrumlaw.com
Walnut Creek, CA 94596

http://www.shermanhoward.com

Denver, CO 80202-3622

http://www.siegelkaufman.com
Stamford, CT 06902-3546
http://www.anthonypiazza.com/
Stamford, CT 06901-1207
http://www.wewlaw.net

New Haven, CT 06511-6406

Schoonmaker, George, Colin & Blombehttp://www.sgbfamilylaw.com

Suite 206

Quinnipiac University School of Law

Old Greenwich, CT 06870-1370

Stratford, CT 06614-8219

Kuder, Smollar, Friedman & Mihalik, Pthttp://www.ksfmlaw.com

Suite 600

Carmen R Gillett PLLC

Gray Robinson
Suite 500

Leinoff & Lemos, PA
Suite 545

Washington, DC 20036-1735

http://www.carmenrgillett.com
Sarasota, FL 34236-6932
http://www.gray-robinson.com
Boca Raton, FL 33432-4086
http://www.llpa.com

South Miami, FL 33143-5373

New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168-5487

925-930-5645
925-457-5466

303-299-8117

203-326-3333

203-348-2465

203-781-0877

203-862-5012

203-521-7390
203-521-7390

202-331-7522
703-627-6694

941-366-9826

561-886-4111

305-661-1556

786-543-1076
305-619-0046
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Shiel G. Edlin

HI

Geoffrey Hamilton

Arthur M. Berman

Sandra Murphy

Raymond R. Massucci

David N. Schaffer

Rory T. Weiler

Jeffrey W. Brend

A. Marcy Newman

William G. Clark

Nancy Chausow Shafer

Barry A. Schatz

Deborah Farmer Smith

KS

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

shiel@stern-edlin.com

6190 Powers Ferry Rd

gh@hamiltonandchan.com
999 Bishop St

Aberman@GrundLaw.com

812 N Dearborn St
srmurphy49@gmail.com

1727 N Fremont St
rmassucci@mba-lawfirm.com
750 W Northwest Hwy
schaffer@familylawltd.com
200 E 5th Ave
rweiler@weilerlengle.com
2445 Dean St
j.brend@levinbrend.com

20 N Wacker Dr
marcy@newmanlawassociates.
205 West Randolph Street
wgclarklaw@wgclarklaw.com
221 N La Salle St
chausow@chausowshafer.com
734 Central Ave
bschatz@bergerschatz.com
161 N Clark St

dfarmersmith@cgglawfirm.co

8888 Keystone Xing

Stern & Edlin Family Law PC
Suite 100

Hamilton and Chan, LLC
Suite 1600

Grund & Leavitt, PC

Atlanta, GA 30339-2942

https://www.hamiltonandchan.com/

Honolulu, HI 96813-4440

http://www.grundlaw.com
Chicago, IL 60610-3317
http://www.mwe.com

Chicago, IL 60614-5540

Massucci, Blomquist, Anderson & Dunihttp://www.mba-lawfirm.com

Schaffer Family Law, Ltd.
Suite 108

Weiler & Lengle, PC

Unit G

Levin & Brend, PC

Suite 3200

Law Offices of A. Marcy Newman PC
Suite 2000

William Clark & Associates
Suite 1550

Chausow Shafer, PC

Suite 200

Berger Schatz, LLP

Suite 2800

Cohen Garelick & Glazier
Suite 800

Arlington Heights, IL 60004-5343
http://www.familylawltd.com
Naperville, IL 60563-3173
http://www.theillinoisfamilylawfirm.com
Saint Charles, IL 60175-4828
http://www.levinbrend.com

Chicago, IL 60606-3102

Chicago, IL 60606
http://www.wgclarklaw.com
Chicago, IL 60601-1224
http://www.chausowshafer.com
Highland Park, IL 60035-3253
http://bergerschatz.com
Chicago, IL 60601-3245

http://www.cgglawfirm.com
Indianapolis, IN 46240-4616

404-256-0010

808-547-5612

312-640-0500

847-253-8100
847-308-5339
630-922-4500
630-567-5366
630-587-5600

312-726-4440

312-606-9000
312-882-3726
312-329-0830
312-329-0830
847-433-9400
847-476-9406
312-782-3456

317-669-9412
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Scott M. Mann

Jerold A. Bressel

Elizabeth Hill

Stephen J. Blaylock

MA
Brigid M. Hennessey

Alan S. Geismer

David H. Lee

Matthew H. Feinberg

William M. Levine

Jonathan E. Fields

MD

Maureen Glackin

Keith N. Schiszik

mI
Monika U. Holzer Sacks

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

Scott@mtmfamilylaw.com
8700 State Line Rd
jerry@bressellaw.com
10955 Lowell Ave
Elizabeth@HillLawFirm.com
7300 College Blvd
steve@steveblaylock.com

245 N Waco St

hennessey@docatty.com
1330 Mass Moca Way
geismer@srbc.com

101 Merrimac St.
dhlee@leeandrivers.com
222 Berkeley St.
mattfein@mhf-law.com
1S Market St

wmlevine@levinedisputeresolu

jfields@fieldsdennis.com
80 William St

mglackin@rghlawyers.com
17251 Melford Blvd
kschiszik@offitkurman.com
50 Carroll Creek Way

monika@nsssb.com
121 W Washington St

Mann Tucker Muir, LLC
Suite 395
Jerold A. Bressel, Chartered

Suite 440

Suite 215

http://www.manntuckermuir.com
Leawood, KS 66206-1559
http://www.bressellaw.com
Overland Park, KS 66210-2337
http://www.HillLawFirm.com

Overland Park, KS 66210-1879

Law Office of Stephen J. Blaylock, Chtdhttp://www.steveblaylock.com

Suite 260

Donovan O'Connor & Dodig, LLP

Sugarman, Rogers, et al.

Lee & Rivers LLP

Suite 4

Levine Dispute Resolution Center LLC
242 SylveSuiter Road

Fields and Dennis, LLP

Suite 210

Reinstein, Glackin& Herriott, LLC
Suite 108

Offit Kurman PA

Suite 340

Nichols Sacks Slank, Et Al
Suite 300

Wichita, KS 67202-1157

https://www.docatty.com

North Adams, MA 01247-2453
http://www.sugarmanrogers.com
Boston, MA 02114-4724
http://www.leeandrivers.com
Boston, MA 02116-3748
http://www.feinberg-kamholtz.com
Boston, MA 02109-6145

913-534-8099

913-972-8469

913-498-1500

913-381-1500

316-263-4958
316-207-9045

413-663-3200

617-227-3030

617-913-1211

617-266-6262

617-526-0700

http://www.levinedisputeresolution.com 781-708-4445

Florence, MA 01062
http://www.FieldsDennis.com
Wellesley Hills, MA 02481-3700

http://www.rgphlaw.com
Bowie, MD 20715-4440
http://www.offitkurman.com
Frederick, MD 21701-7106

http://nsssb.com
Ann Arbor, M1 48104-1300

781-489-6776
617-290-8933

301-850-7349
610-283-5957
240-772-5132

734-994-3000 x
734-994-3000
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Timothy T. Fryhoff tfryhoff@fryhoffandlynch.com  Fryhoff and Lynch PLLC http://www.fryhoffandlynch.com 248-644-1366

40701 Woodward Ave Suite 50 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304-5077
Lori A Buiteweg buiteweg@nsssb.com Nichols Sacks Slank, Et Al http://www.nsssb.com 734-994-3000
121 W Washington St Suite 300 Ann Arbor, MI 48104-1300 734-994-3000
MN
Mary Catherine Lauhead mary@Ilauheadlaw.com Law Offices of Mary Catherine Lauheachttp://www.mclauhead.com 651-426-0870
3985 Clover Ave Saint Paul, MN 55127-7015
MO
Fred (Rick) R. Van Pelt frichardvanpelt@gmail.com Van Pelt and Van Pelt, PC Attorneys at http://www.vanpeltlaw.com 417-886-9080
1524 E Primrose St Suite A Springfield, MO 65804-7915 417-861-2172
Bruce E. Friedman bfriedman@pcblawfirm.com Paule, Camazine & Blumenthal, PC https://www.pcblawfirm.com/attorneys/314-244-3612
165 N Meramec Ave Suite 110 Saint Louis, MO 63105-3772 314-517-8303
Sheldon Bernstein shelbern@mykcmail.com Sheldon Bernstein Attorney at Law, LL( 816-444-7280
PO Box 480884 Kansas City, MO 64148-0884
James T. Cook cooker@berkowitz-cook.com Berkowitz, Cook, Gondring, Driskell & Ihttp://www.berkowitz-cook.com 816-753-5000
4420 Madison Ave Suite 100 Kansas City, MO 64111-3428 816-753-5000
Patricia K. Susi psusi@chgolaw.com Curtis, Heinz, Garrett & O'Keefe, PC  http://www.chgolaw.net 314-725-8788
130 S Bemiston Ave Suite 200 Saint Louis, MO 63105-1913
MS
William R. Wright wwright@wrightlaw.net Wright Law Firm, PA http://www.wrightlaw.net 601-366-8090
1062 Highland Colony Pkwy Suite 250 Ridgeland, MS 39157-8828
NC
Joslin Davis JDavis@allmanspry.com Allman Spry Davis Leggett & Crumpler,http://www.allmanspry.com 336-722-2300
380 Knollwood St Suite 700 Winston Salem, NC 27103-1862 336-480-5981
Kim R. Bonuomo kbonuomo@allmanspry.com Allman Spry Davis Leggett & Crumpler,http://www.allmanspry.com 336-722-2300
380 Knollwood St Suite 700 Winston Salem, NC 27103-1862 612-270-7833
NE
Pamela Hogenson Govier pgovier@katskee.com Govier, Katskee, Suing & Maxell, PC, LLhttp://www.gksmlaw.com 402-391-1697
10404 Essex Ct Suite 100 Omaha, NE 68114-3746

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Page 6 of 12



Elizabeth Stuht Borchers

John S. Slowiaczek

NJ
Amy C. Goldstein

William M. Laufer

Laurence J. Cutler

Edward S. Snyder

John J. Trombadore

Lawrence D. Kantor

Bonnie M. S. Reiss

Patricia Slane Voorhees

Charles A. Matison

Richard A. Russell

Jeff K. Epstein

Charles M. DeFuccio

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

eborchers@mcrlawyers.com
11605 Miracle Hills Drive
jslowiaczek@saalawyers.com

2027 Dodge Street

agoldstein@capehart.com
8000 Midlantic Dr
wlaufer@lauferfamilylaw.com
23 Cattano Ave
Icutler@lauferfamilylaw.com
23 Cattano Ave
esnyder@snydersarno.com
425 Eagle Rock Ave
jt@trombadoredivorce.com
440 Route 22 East
kilaw@optimum.net

PO Box 42
breiss@parasapyreiss.com

2 Bridge Ave.
pvoorheeslaw@aol.com

9 Tamarack Cir
charles.matison@cmatison.co
1640 Tilton Rd
rarlaw@gmail.com

117 Atlantic Ave
jepstein@szaferman.com

22 Blossom Hill Dr
Cmd@charlesdefuccio.com

35 Essex St

Marks Clare & Richards
Suite 300

Slowiaczek Albers PC LLO
100 Scoular Bldg.

Capehart & Scatchard, PA
Suite 300S

http://mcrlawyers.com
Omaha, NE 68154-8005
http://www.saalawyers.com
Omaha, NE 68102

http://www.capehart.com
Mount Laurel, NJ 08054-1526
http://www.lauferfamilylaw.com

Morristown, NJ 07960-6898

Laufer, Dalena, Cadicina, Jensen & Boyhttp://www.lauferknapp.com

Morristown, NJ 07960-6898

Snyder Sarno D'Aniello Maceri & Da Cchttp://www.snydersarno.com

Suite 202

Roseland, NJ 07068-1717

Snyder Sarno D'Aniello Maceri & Da Cchttp://www.trombadoredivorce.com

Kantor & Linderoth, Esgs.

The Galleria, Bldg. 6, Lower Level

Suite 1

Russell & Marinucci, PA

Szaferman, Lakind, Blumstein Et Al

Charles M. DeFuccio, Esq.

Bridgewater, NJ 08807
http://www.kantorandlinderoth.lawoffic
Keyport, NJ 07735-0042

Red Bank, NJ 07701-4604
Skillman, NJ 08558-2052
http://www.cmatison.com
Northfield, NJ 08225-1829
Ocean City, NJ 08226-4249
http://www.szaferman.com

Plainsboro, NJ 08536-3125

Hackensack, NJ 07601-5418

402-492-9800

402-689-8242

402-930-1000

402-968-2070

856-234-6800

973-285-1444

973-285-1444

973-274-5200

908-927-0200

908-285-4645

732-264-9300

732-219-9000

609-921-1600

609-407-1100

609-398-1900

609-275-0400

609-273-6498
201-488-7886
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Robert T. Corcoran

Mark Gruber

Vincent P. Celli

Jerry S. D'Aniello

John S. Eory

Francesca S. Blanco

NM
David L Walther

NV
Earle A. Malkin

James J. Jimmerson

Jennifer V Abrams

Marshal S. Willick

NY
Allan D. Mantel

Edward B. Alderman

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

law@robertcorcoran.com
401 Hackensack Ave
mg@gruberlaw-nj.com
41 Lakeside Blvd
vcelli@csdglaw.com

60 Washington St
jdaniello@snydersarno.com
440 US Highway 22
jeory@stark-stark.com
PO Box 5315
famlawyer@me.com

6 South St

davidw@wbmhlaw.com

123 E Marcy St

eamretired@gmail.com

4594 Blue Mesa Way
JJJ@jimmersonlawfirm.com
415 S 6th St
jabrams@theabramslawfirm.co
6252 S Rainbow Blvd
marshal@willicklawgroup.com

3591 E Bonanza Rd

allan.mantel@mmrllp.com
410 Park Avenue
ealderman@aldermanandalder

100 Madison St

Floor 5

http://www.robertcorcoran.com
Hackensack, NJ 07601-6406

Gruber, Colabella, Liuzza, Thompson &http://www.gruberlaw-nj.com

Hopatcong, NJ 07843-1339

Celli, Schlossberg, DeMeo & Giusti, PC http://www.cellischlossberg.com

Suite 301

Morristown, NJ 07960-6844

Snyder Sarno D'Aniello Maceri & Da Cchttp://snydersarno.com

Suite 170
Stark and Stark

Suite 201

Walther Bennett Mayo Honeycutt PC
Suite 205

Suite 100

The Abrams & Mayo Law Firm
Suite 100

Willick Law Group

Suite 200

Mantel McDonough Riso, LLP
Suite 1720

Alderman and Alderman
Lbby 1

Bridgewater, NJ 08807-2477

Princeton, NJ 08543-5315

Morristown, NJ 07960-8108

http://www.wbmhlaw.com
Santa Fe, NM 87501-2034

Las Vegas, NV 89129-2214
http://www.jimmersonlawfirm.com
Las Vegas, NV 89101-6937
https://www.theabramslawfirm.com
Las Vegas, NV 89118-3249
http://www.willicklawgroup.com

Las Vegas, NV 89110-2101

http://www.mmrllp.com
New York, NY 10022-9434

201-342-5151

973-398-7500

973-292-7500

973-214-3357

908-927-0200

609-896-9060

973-267-5800

505-795-7117

505-795-7117

702-528-4334

702-388-7171

702-222-4021

702-438-4100
702-461-8051

212-599-1515
917-825-7300

http://www.aldermanandalderman.com 315-422-8131

Syracuse, NY 13202-2720
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Richard B. Alderman

Florence M. Fass

Joan Casilio Adams

Maura A. Barrett

Bernard Rothman

OH
Andrew A. Zashin

Phyllis G. Bossin

Carl C. Monastra

S. Scott Haynes

OK
David A. Tracy

Bruce A. Peabody

Richard A. Wagner

Moura A.J. Robertson

Robert G. Fry, Jr.

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

ralderman@aldermanandalder

100 Madison St
ffass@fglaw.net

1225 Franklin Ave
jadams@adamspllc.com
500 Essjay Rd
Ma.Barrett@verizon.net
301 Manchester Rd
divorcelawyer@att.net

143 Heritage Hls

aaz@zrlaw.com

950 Main Ave
pbossin@bossinlaw.com
201 East Fifth St.
ccmlawl@aol.com

27730 Euclid Ave

scott@ohiolawyersgroup.com

300 W Wilson Bridge Rd

dtracy@tulsaflc.com

320 S Boston Ave
bap@brucepeabody.com
117 W 5th St
rwagner@raw2law.com
2939 S. Delaware Ave.
mrobertson@dsda.com
Two West Second Street
joyce@fryelder.com
1630 S Main St

Alderman and Alderman
Suite 1220

Fass & Greenberg

Suite 205

Suite 260
Ostertag O'Leary Barrett & Faulkner
Suite 201

#B

Zashin & Rich Co., LPA

Floor 4

http://www.aldermanandalderman.com 315-422-8131

Syracuse, NY 13202-2746
http://www.fglaw.net
Garden City, NY 11530-1659

Williamsville, NY 14221-8226
http://www.rlodmo.com

Poughkeepsie, NY 12603-2587

http://www.newyorkdivorce lawyer.com

Somers, NY 10589-1117

http://www.zrlaw.com
Cleveland, OH 44113-7215

Phyllis G. Bossin & Associates Co., L.PAhttp://www.bossinlaw.com

Suite 1910

Law Office of Carl C. Monastra

Haynes Kessler Myers & Postalakis
Suite 100

Tulsa Family Law Center
Suite 1130

Suite 411
Hall Estill

Cincinnati, OH 45202

Euclid, OH 44132-3531
http://www.OhioLawyersGroup.com
Worthington, OH 43085-2267

http://www.tulsafamilylaw.center
Tulsa, OK 74103-4700

Bartlesville, OK 74003-6615
http://www.hallestill.com
Tulsa, OK 74114-5807

Doerner, Saunders, Daniel & Andersonhttp://www.tulsadivorce.com

Suite 700

Tulsa, OK 74103-3117

Tulsa, OK 74119-4410

516-742-8111

716-568-8200

845-486-4300

917-612-1361

216-696-4441

216-469-5757

513-421-4420

216-574-9400

614-764-0681

918-582-8001

918-336-4100

918-587-2547
918-200-4224
918-591-5239
918-629-4600
918-633-0900
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OR
Robert C. McCann

Sharon A. Williams

PA
Maria P. Cognetti

James E. Mahood

Jack A. Rounick

SC

James T. Mclaren

J. Benjamin Stevens

Melissa Fuller Brown

Robert E. Stevens

SD
Linda Lea M. Viken

TN

Marlene Eskind Moses

Kay Farese Turner

X

Tuesday, September 8, 2020

rmccann@healyandmccann.co

201 W. First St

sharon@familylaw-mediation.n

520 SW Yamhill St

mcognetti@cognettilaw.com
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